

Karpi - Borahoneli to Bakharzi

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Akwal DIVISION

KARPI SUB-DIVISION

855

Measurement Book

Birding & Securing

Record measurement

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work	at	Work	Karbi	Barahoni	
		to	Balkhari		
Name of Agency			Singhys security		
			Services and Construction		
Agreement No			02/MSD/2012/24		
Date of measurement			26/07/24		
Work done					
(1) clearing and grubbing					
Road / Land including up-					
rooting do do					
2 x 2.75 x 30 x 1.125					5062.50
2 x 1 x 16 x 1.125					36.0
					5098.50
(2) Plu and fixing of					
typical masonry					
sign Board do do					
Logo of Project					01 nos
Citizen Information Board					01 nos
Maintenance Board					01 nos
					03 nos
(3) Dismantling of cement					
pavement by mechanical					

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract at cost

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Clearing & grubbing Road					
Land do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 19	=	0.51 Ha			
@ ₹ 72697.86/Ha				₹	37076.0
(2/2) Dismantling ab c c					
parcment do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 19	=	109.88 m ³			
@ ₹ 1780.01/m ³				₹	195587.0
(3/3) Construction ab Sub grade					
and earthen shoulder					
do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 19	=	1645.62 m ³			
@ ₹ 263.53/m ³				₹	433670.0
(4/4) Construction ab USB					
by providing do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 19	=	71.03 m ³			
@ ₹ 2222.94/m ³				₹	157895.0
(5/5) pvr and laying WBM					
for do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 19	=	62.98 m ³			
@ ₹ 4495.38/m ³				₹	283119.0
(6/6) pvr and laying WBM					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8-11	do do				
	Qty vide		TMB		
page No	20	-	243.26 m ³		
@ ₹ 4346.14/m ³				₹	1057242.0
(7/7) Plv and laying primer					
coat do do					
	Qty vide		TMB		
page No	20	-	2130.62 m ²		
@ ₹ 60.94/m ²				₹	129840.0
(8/8) Plv and laying rolling					
do close graded premix					
do do					
	Qty vide		TMB		
page No	20	-	2130.62 m ²		
@ ₹ 267.38/m ²				₹	569685.0
(9/9) Plv and applying Jack					
coat do do					
	Qty vide		TMB		
page No	20	-	2130.62 m ²		
@ ₹ 20.94/m ²				₹	44615.0
(10/10) Plv and applying Jack					
coat do do					
	Qty vide		TMB		
page No	20	-	7573.5 m ²		
@ ₹ 17.48/m ²				₹	128889.0
(11/11) Plv and laying SDBE					
with 100-120 TMM batch					
type do do					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 21	=	184.39	m ³		
@ ₹ 139.14/m ³				₹	2565743.0
(12/12) const. ab					
ment Plain cement					
Thickness do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 21	=	177.56	m ³		
@ ₹ 7859.57/m ³				₹	1395545.0
(13/13ii) Rice mill grade kilo -					
meter local stone do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 26	=	4.0	NOS		
@ ₹ 2709.16/NOS				₹	10837.0
(14/13iii) Rice mill grade kilo -					
meter Local stone do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 26	=	9.0	NOS		
@ ₹ 777.06/NOS				₹	6994.0
(15/14) Retiro - Trabolic					
Sign providing & erecting					
do - do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 26	=	1.92	m ²		
@ ₹ 14743.48/m ²				₹	28307.0
(16/15) Plu and fixing ab					
retero - retero - retero					
mandatory do do					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TomB		
Page No - 26	-		25 Nos		
@ ₹ 4285.27/Nos				₹	107132.0
(17/15) Plv and Fixing ab					
retro - reflected road cautionary					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TomB		
Page No - 27	-		4 Nos		
@ ₹ 4203.99/Nos				₹	16816.0
(18/15) Plv and Fixing ab					
retro - reflected road cautionary					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TomB		
Page No - 27	-		6 Nos		
@ ₹ 4060.24/Nos				₹	24362.0
(19/15) Plv and Fixing ab					
retro - reflected road cautionary					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TomB		
Page No - 27	-		02 Nos		
@ ₹ 8504.99/Nos				₹	17010.0
(20/16) Plv mis grade Boundary					
Plinas do do					
	Qty	vide	TomB		
Page No - 27	-		125 Nos		
@ ₹ 650.49/Nos				₹	81311.0
(21/18) planting ab			tores		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
by the road side					
do do					
		Qty	vide	TMB	
Page No - 27	=	195.0	NUS		
@ ₹ 120	1.50 / NUS			₹	234293.0
(22/12/11) Plv and Laying					
at hot applied Thermoplastic					
Compound do do				(BT)	
		Qty	vide	TMB	
Page No - 21	=	403.0	m ²		
@ ₹ 825	₹ 5/m ²			₹	332777.0
(23/12/11) Plv and Laying					
at hot applied Thermoplastic					
Compound do do				(CE)	
		Qty	vide	TMB	
Page No - 21	=	58.60	m ²		
@ ₹ 926	38 / m ²			₹	54286.0
(24/20) Plv and Fixing at					
typical mm heavy do do					
		Qty	vide	TMB	
Page no - 21	=	03	NUS.		
@ ₹ 10510.91 / NUS				₹	31531.0
(25/21) Painting at Parpet					
two coats do do					
		Qty	vide	TMB	
Page no - 22	=	146.32	m ²		
@ ₹ 126	32 / m ²			₹	18483.0

ro 5c